
Exact Timing - Contractor License                                  HY-TEK's Meet Manager 

               Fleet Feet Peachtree City 3rd Annual Beer Mile - 1/20/2023                 

                               Line Creek Brewing Company                                 

                                  Last Completed Event                                    

  

Mixed 1 Mile Run RR Beer Mile 

      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points 

========================================================================================= 

    1   260  Cate, Ryan                 M22                                7:28.20        

    2   396  Reus, Javier               M51                                7:34.90        

    3   443  Toliver, Heather           W37                                7:45.80        

    4   275  Heaberlin, Max             M23                                8:44.30        

    5   294  Kell, Ben                  M44                               10:23.80        

    6   495  White, Drew                M39                               10:25.40        

    7   271  Farrell, Duncan            M23                               11:04.50        

    8   417  Smith, Julie               W41                               11:06.70        

    9   448  Wortmann, Andy             M53                               11:21.50        

   10   244  Campbell, Kyle             M32                               11:37.60        

   11   261  Cerasani, Richard          M48                               11:47.20        

   12   266  DeLoach, Chris             M41                               12:09.50        

   13   227  Bowman, Ryan               M33                               12:11.50        

   14   300  Lempka, Frank              M41                               12:12.70        

   15   243  Calderon, Jose             M34                               12:14.30        

   16   604  Formel, Scott              M60                               12:43.20        

   17   207  Baker, Chase               M24                               13:08.30        

   18   416  Simonsen, Eric             M40                               13:10.90        

   19   641  Aguero, Armond             M33                               13:16.80        

   20   372  Newton, Jack               M23                               13:24.30        

   21   470  Collins, Adrian            M45                               13:34.00        

   22   499  Janos, Ryan                M49                               13:40.80        

   23   497  Pike, Chance               M31                               13:56.10        

   24   379  Nuno, Karen                W44                               13:58.40        

   25   394  Pike, Katie                W31                               14:06.20        

   26   381  Ortiz, Emily               W33                               14:07.60        

   27   380  Ortiz, Ben                 M36                               14:35.10        

   28   392  Perkins, Isaac             M41                               14:35.30        

   29   293  Johnson, Rachel            W40                               14:53.40        

   30   475  Lowery, George             M52                               15:01.00        

   31   496  Dawson, Chris              M51                               15:10.70        

   32   359  Lowe, Shawn                M46                               15:10.70        

   33   402  Sadler, Patrick            M38                               15:22.30        

   34   349  Lenze, Daniel              M29                               15:22.40        

   35   403  Sastre, Samantha           W38                               15:33.20        

   36   500  Starrett, Adam             M38                               15:34.60        

   37   295  Kirby, Julian              M42                               15:35.60        

   38   290  Jessop, Stuberto           M51                               15:39.20        

   39   397  Roa, Moni                  W42                               15:39.20        

   40   492  Materro, Claire            W37                               15:51.30        

   41   410  Seaman, Scott              M47                               16:00.80        

   42   299  Lane, Chad                 M52                               16:02.90        

   43   413  Silver, Richard            M56                               16:11.20        

   44   262  Chase, David               M63                               16:22.30        

   45   485  Curl, Andy                 M60                               16:32.80        

   46   419  Summer, Dylan              M34                               16:33.20        

   47   407  Scarbrough, David          M50                               16:35.60        

   48   400  Ryseff, Jeffrey            M44                               16:49.50        

   49   395  Quern, Darrin              M60                               16:54.70        

   50   398  Robinson, Joe              M48                               16:56.00        

   51   289  Hynes, Jennifer            W57                               16:58.20        

   52   296  Kopec, Tim                 M42                               16:59.10        

   53   449  Camarena, Daniel           M35                               17:01.00        

   54   401  Ryseff, Natasha            W41                               17:08.20        

   55   212  Banas, Jeremy              M31                               17:16.70        



   56   264  DeFranco, Byron            M37                               17:34.40        

   57   265  DeFranco, Kristin          W36                               17:35.30        

   58   493  Ody, Rick                  M49                               17:46.40        

   59   408  Scarbrough, Toni           W50                               17:52.80        

   60   471  Perry, Leon                M40                               17:53.70        

   61   447  Wineman, Michelle          W39                               18:04.40        

   62   446  Wineman, Melissa           W38                               18:04.50        

   63   445  Watson, Courtney           W36                               18:44.20        

   64   393  Pierce III, Greg           M56                               18:49.00        

   65   373  Newton, Mike               M54                               18:56.80        

   66   390  Oxenburg, Cheryl           W42                               19:00.00        

   67   498  Jones, Mayra               W32                               19:00.30        

   68   292  Johnson, Dawn              W48                               19:00.30        

   69   205  Abrams, Derek              M33                               19:08.20        

   70   269  Ellison, Joe               M34                               19:31.00        

   71   366  McKinnon, David            M42                               19:49.70        

   72   273  Gates, Jill                W55                               19:54.20        

   73   268  Dukes, Amy                 W47                               19:54.70        

   74   444  Walker, Anastasia          W50                               19:54.90        

   75   228  Burson, Zach               M32                               20:13.40        

   76   362  Mantle, Justin             M32                               20:14.20        

   77   204  Allen, K Roxann            W53                               20:59.80        

   78   267  Devenney, Dana             W50                               21:00.30        

   79   391  Parent, Chelle             W38                               23:01.30   



Exact Timing - Contractor License                HY-TEK's Meet Manager 

      Fleet Feet Peachtree City 3rd Annual Beer Mile - 1/20/2023        

                      Line Creek Brewing Company                        

                         Last Completed Event                           

  

Event 1  Mixed 1 Mile Run RR Beer Mile 

======================================================================= 

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points 

======================================================================= 

Results - Women 1Mile Mile Run                                          

  1 #443 Toliver, Heather    W37                        7:45.80         

  2 #417 Smith, Julie        W41                       11:06.70         

  3 #379 Nuno, Karen         W44                       13:58.40         

  4 #394 Pike, Katie         W31                       14:06.20         

  5 #381 Ortiz, Emily        W33                       14:07.60         

  6 #293 Johnson, Rachel     W40                       14:53.40         

  7 #403 Sastre, Samantha    W38                       15:33.20         

  8 #397 Roa, Moni           W42                       15:39.20         

  9 #492 Materro, Claire     W37                       15:51.30         

 10 #289 Hynes, Jennifer     W57                       16:58.20         

 11 #401 Ryseff, Natasha     W41                       17:08.20         

 12 #265 DeFranco, Kristin   W36                       17:35.30         

 13 #408 Scarbrough, Toni    W50                       17:52.80         

 14 #447 Wineman, Michelle   W39                       18:04.40         

 15 #446 Wineman, Melissa    W38                       18:04.50         

 16 #445 Watson, Courtney    W36                       18:44.20         

 17 #390 Oxenburg, Cheryl    W42                       19:00.00         

 18 #498 Jones, Mayra        W32                       19:00.30         

 19 #292 Johnson, Dawn       W48                       19:00.30         

 20 #273 Gates, Jill         W55                       19:54.20         

 21 #268 Dukes, Amy          W47                       19:54.70         

 22 #444 Walker, Anastasia   W50                       19:54.90         

 23 #204 Allen, K Roxann     W53                       20:59.80         

 24 #267 Devenney, Dana      W50                       21:00.30         

 25 #391 Parent, Chelle      W38                       23:01.30         

Results - Men 1Mile Mile Run                                            

  1 #260 Cate, Ryan          M22                        7:28.20         

  2 #396 Reus, Javier        M51                        7:34.90         

  3 #275 Heaberlin, Max      M23                        8:44.30         

  4 #294 Kell, Ben           M44                       10:23.80         

  5 #495 White, Drew         M39                       10:25.40         

  6 #271 Farrell, Duncan     M23                       11:04.50         

  7 #448 Wortmann, Andy      M53                       11:21.50         

  8 #244 Campbell, Kyle      M32                       11:37.60         

  9 #261 Cerasani, Richard   M48                       11:47.20         

 10 #266 DeLoach, Chris      M41                       12:09.50         

 11 #227 Bowman, Ryan        M33                       12:11.50         

 12 #300 Lempka, Frank       M41                       12:12.70         

 13 #243 Calderon, Jose      M34                       12:14.30         

 14 #604 Formel, Scott       M60                       12:43.20         

 15 #207 Baker, Chase        M24                       13:08.30         

 16 #416 Simonsen, Eric      M40                       13:10.90         

 17 #641 Aguero, Armond      M33                       13:16.80         

 18 #372 Newton, Jack        M23                       13:24.30         

 19 #470 Collins, Adrian     M45                       13:34.00         

 20 #499 Janos, Ryan         M49                       13:40.80         

 21 #497 Pike, Chance        M31                       13:56.10         

 22 #380 Ortiz, Ben          M36                       14:35.10         

 23 #392 Perkins, Isaac      M41                       14:35.30         

 24 #475 Lowery, George      M52                       15:01.00         

 25 #496 Dawson, Chris       M51                       15:10.70         

 26 #359 Lowe, Shawn         M46                       15:10.70         

 27 #402 Sadler, Patrick     M38                       15:22.30         



 28 #349 Lenze, Daniel       M29                       15:22.40         

 29 #500 Starrett, Adam      M38                       15:34.60         

 30 #295 Kirby, Julian       M42                       15:35.60         

 31 #290 Jessop, Stuberto    M51                       15:39.20         

 32 #410 Seaman, Scott       M47                       16:00.80         

 33 #299 Lane, Chad          M52                       16:02.90         

 34 #413 Silver, Richard     M56                       16:11.20         

 35 #262 Chase, David        M63                       16:22.30         

 36 #485 Curl, Andy          M60                       16:32.80         

 37 #419 Summer, Dylan       M34                       16:33.20         

 38 #407 Scarbrough, David   M50                       16:35.60         

 39 #400 Ryseff, Jeffrey     M44                       16:49.50         

 40 #395 Quern, Darrin       M60                       16:54.70         

 41 #398 Robinson, Joe       M48                       16:56.00         

 42 #296 Kopec, Tim          M42                       16:59.10         

 43 #449 Camarena, Daniel    M35                       17:01.00         

 44 #212 Banas, Jeremy       M31                       17:16.70         

 45 #264 DeFranco, Byron     M37                       17:34.40         

 46 #493 Ody, Rick           M49                       17:46.40         

 47 #471 Perry, Leon         M40                       17:53.70         

 48 #393 Pierce III, Greg    M56                       18:49.00         

 49 #373 Newton, Mike        M54                       18:56.80         

 50 #205 Abrams, Derek       M33                       19:08.20         

 51 #269 Ellison, Joe        M34                       19:31.00         

 52 #366 McKinnon, David     M42                       19:49.70         

 53 #228 Burson, Zach        M32                       20:13.40         

 54 #362 Mantle, Justin      M32                       20:14.20    



Exact Timing - Contractor License                                  HY-TEK's Meet Manager 

               Fleet Feet Peachtree City 3rd Annual Beer Mile - 1/20/2023                 

                               Line Creek Brewing Company                                 

                                  Last Completed Event                                    

  

Mixed 1 Mile Run RR Team Race 

      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points 

========================================================================================= 

    1   218  Team Michael Bowman, & KeviM39                                6:24.70        

    2   298  Team Daniel Lackey, & DrakeM31                                6:48.80        

    3   217  Team Denise Bowman, & JessiW37                                7:19.40        

    4   263  Team Diogode Almeida, & DreM31                                8:09.60        

    5   418  Team Rebecca Smith, & Erin W39                               11:58.00        

    6   297  Team BirdKuchenbaker, & LauW58                               13:06.90        

 


